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Bus 500 Banbury - Bicester Go to website

Direction
Bicester Village Station — Bridge Street

49 stops

Open route schedule

Bicester Village Station

Pioneer Square

Rowan Road

Blake Road

Barberry Place Shops

Banbury Road Roundabout

Business Centre

Gagle Brook School

Braeburn Avenue

St James Road

Churchill Way

Market Place

Winchester House

Church Road

Jarvis Court

Top Station Road

Northampton Road

Jutland Drive

Juno Crescent

Local Centre

Sycamore Close

Route schedule
Bicester Village Station — Bridge Street

Monday 05:42-21:25

Tuesday 05:42-21:25

Wednesday 05:42-21:25

Thursday 05:42-21:25

Friday 05:42-21:25

Saturday 06:50-16:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bicester Village Station

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-500-3391719959-3561456759
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-500-3391719959-3561456759
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-500-3391719959-3561456759


Cemetery Entrance

De Montfort Court

Magdalen Meadows

Bracken Leas School

Springfield Way

Tudor Way

Stuart Road

Woods Court

Cartwright Crescent

Almshouses

St Michael's Church

Washle Drive

New Inn

The Green

Library

Red Lion PH

Rectory Lane

Stanwell Drive

Banbury Lane Crossroads

The Ring

Banbury Road

Frontier Park

Gateway Retail Park

Stroud Park

Priory Vale Road

Tesco

Co-op

Bridge Street



Direction
Bus Station — Bicester Village Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Co-op

Tesco

Priory Vale Road

Stroud Park

Gateway Retail Park

Frontier Park

Banbury Road

Middleton Road

Banbury Lane Crossroads

Stanwell Drive

Rectory Lane

Red Lion PH

Library

The Green

New Inn

Washle Drive

St Michael's Church

Almshouses

Woods Court

Stuart Road

Tudor Way

Springfield Way

Bracken Leas School

Magdalen Meadows

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bicester Village Station

Monday 05:35-23:30

Tuesday 05:35-23:30

Wednesday 05:35-23:30

Thursday 05:35-23:30

Friday 05:35-23:30

Saturday 06:50-23:30

Sunday 07:00-18:10

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-500-3391719959-3561456759


De Montfort Court

Cemetery Entrance

Local Centre

Juno Crescent

Jutland Drive

Northampton Road

Top Station Road

Valley Road

Church Road

Winchester House

Market Place

Churchill Way

St James Road

Braeburn Avenue

Gagle Brook School

Business Centre

Banbury Road Roundabout

Barberry Place Shops

Blake Road

Rowan Road

Pioneer Square

Bicester Village Station



Direction
Bicester Village Station — Bridge Street

46 stops

Open route schedule

Bicester Village Station

Pioneer Square

Rowan Road

Blake Road

Barberry Place Shops

Banbury Road Roundabout

Business Centre

Gagle Brook School

Braeburn Avenue

St James Road

Churchill Way

Market Place

Winchester House

Church Road

Jarvis Court

Top Station Road

Northampton Road

Jutland Drive

Juno Crescent

Local Centre

Sycamore Close

Cemetery Entrance

De Montfort Court

Magdalen Meadows

Bracken Leas School

Route schedule
Bicester Village Station — Bridge Street

Monday 17:50-22:25

Tuesday 17:50-22:25

Wednesday 17:50-22:25

Thursday 17:50-22:25

Friday 17:50-22:25

Saturday 17:50-22:25

Sunday 07:55-19:05

Route info

Direction: Bicester Village Station

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-500-3391719959-3561456759


Springfield Way

Tudor Way

Stuart Road

Woods Court

Cartwright Crescent

Almshouses

St Michael's Church

Washle Drive

New Inn

The Green

Library

Red Lion PH

Rectory Lane

Stanwell Drive

Banbury Lane Crossroads

Gateway Retail Park

Stroud Park

Priory Vale Road

Tesco

Co-op

Bridge Street

500 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brackley

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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